Artillery

HOUSE RULES

Absolutely no outside food or drinks. We promise to make better
ones! Make friends here - please silence your phone. Proper attire
requested: tank tops, cut-offs, sandals and
flip-flops are strongly discouraged.
Now that you are present and
looking sharp, act like the lady
or gent you are: no shouting
or other obnoxious behavior.
No bombs, no shots, no bud-
weiser, sorry. Tables are first
come, first serve. Please save
larger tables for larger groups. No
moving tables. If you insist on smoking,
please do so in the lane. A lot of
thought has gone into curating
Artillery and there is a lot to
learn so ask some questions
while you are here! Finally,
it’s our house: dress code
and rules enforced at
the discretion of staff-
we reserve the right
to refuse service.
Please enjoy!

* For your convenience: call buttons have been placed behind
tables. For service, simply click the button and watch for the light
to come on next to the wine cellar door. A server will appear to as-
sist you. To provide privacy staff will not disturb you unless called for.
Please do not abuse this convenience. Can’t get a table? No problem,
cocktail servers will assist guests seated at areas without call buttons.
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Artillery

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

GLS
barcino cava, spain 12
le vigne di alice brut rose ose, italy 17
odyssey fizzolina bianco pignoletto pet nat, italy 2021 14
szigeti grunet vetliner brut, austria nv 16

laurent perrier brut 29, champagne france
bourdaire-gallois brut,champagne france
perrier jouet, champagne france
pierre peters,champagne france
ruinart blanc de blanc, champagne france

LARGE FORMAT (1.51)

cave de pomerols picpoul de pinet, pomérols, france 2014

bodegas naveran, cava brut rose, spain 2013

aix rosC, jouques, france 2015

borgoluce prosecco superiore, brut, docg, italy

seamus sauvignon blanc, russian river valley, california 2013

chateau peyrassol, commanderie rosé, flassans-sur- issole, france 2014
chateau lagrange saint-julien 3éme grand cru, saint-julien, france 2010

BTL
44
65
50
60

100

120

130

150

200

60

80
100
120
140
200
240

burly cabernet sauvignon, napa valley, california 2011 350
pol roger brut extra cuvée de reserve, champagne, france 350
cuvée nicolas francois billecart, champagne, france 1999 500
dominus, napa valley, california 2012 750
quintessa rutherford red, napa valley, california 2013 800
veuve clicquot, champagne, france 3L btl 800
opus one, napa valley, california 2010 1200
caymus special select, napa valley, california 2012 1300

The Coravin Wine System uses transformational technology that allows us to
pour any of our by the bottle wines by the glass, without pulling the cork, with

no oxidation. Ask a server.

v

WHITE/ROSE

RED

Artillery

*wines on draft
WINES BY THE GLASS
CRF GLS
rosé castel des maures, cotes de provence, france 2021 16
rosé annibals, provence, france 2021 17
* chardonnay four bears, central coast, california 2019 44 12
*sauv blanc wither hills, new zealand 2020 52 14
rhone famille perrin réserve cotes du rhéne blanc 2020 13
pinot grigio sartori, italy, 2020 12
blend olivier gessler, cotes de gascogne, france, 2019 42 11
* gruner veltliner gotham project, baumgartner austria 2018 44 12
viognier yalumba y series, australia 2021 10
riesling ryan patrick, mattawa, washington 2020 11
white blend reigning sun, south africa 2022 14
*blend field recordings fiction, paso robles, california 2017 42 11
blend reigning sun, south africa 2022 14
* pinot noir angeline pinot noir, california 2021 52 14
*cab sauvignon gotham project pacific standard, california 2020 52 14
* petite syrah the crusher, napa valley, california 2018 44 12
lambrusco odyssey fizzolina originale, italy 2021 14
CORAVIN WINES BY THE GLASS

white blend gaillac perle), nathalie larroque, france 2019 14
sancerre maison le bihan, sancerre, france 2020 18
pinot noir melville estate, santa ynez valley, california 2019 24
pinot noir davis bynum, russian river valley, california 2012 35
pinot noir goldeneye, anderson valley, california 2013 38
pinotage craven wines stellenbosch cinsault, south africa 2020 23
barolo vajra albe, barolo, italy 2017 28
blend anjou rouge, pascal biotteau france 2019 14
blend cain cuvée, napa valley, california nv12 16
blend caladroy, languedoc-roussillon france 2016 16
blend chappellet mountain cuvée, sonoma, california 2020 30
sangiovese villa al cortile riserva, brunello di montalcino, italy 2016 25
rhone chateau de saint cosme, cotes-du-rhone 2019 16
malbec el enemigo, mendoza, argentina 2017 18
cab sauvignon paul hobbs crossbarn, napa valley california 2018 30
zinfandel gehricke, russian river valley, california 2019 18




DRYER

SWEETER

Artillery

ROSE BY THE BOTTLE

BTL
annibals, provence, france 2021 64
castel des maures, cotes de provence, france 2021 60
the vice, california 2022 62

WHITES BY THE BOTTLE

pinot grigio sartori, italy, 2021 46
blend gaillac perle), nathalie larroque, france 2019 50
blend olivier gessler, cotes de gascogne, france 2019 40
blend reigning sun, south africa 2022 50
blend txomin etxaniz, getariako txacolina, spain, 2021 70
sancerre maison le bihan, france 2020 76
viognier yalumba y series, australia 2021 42
rhone famille perrin réserve cotes du rhone blanc 2021 50
chardonnay latour montagny ler cru, céte chalonnaise, france 2018 49
chardonnay st. innocent, willamette valley, oregon 2014 67
riesling ryan patrick, mattawa, washington 2021 42

S5

Vintages subject to change based on availability.

BOLD & SAVORY

FRUIT & SPICE

Artillery
REDS BY THE BOTTLE

BTL
blend ammunition the equalizer, california 2019 64
blend anjou rouge, pascal biotteau france 2020 50
blend cain cuvée, napa valley, california nv12 80
blend caladroy, languedoc-roussillon, france 2016 60
blend chappellet mountain cuvée, sonoma, california 2020 100
blend reigning sun, south africa 2022 50
rhone chateau de saint cosme, cotes-du-rhone 2020 70
cab sauvignon ammunition paso robles, california 2020 64
cab sauvignon paul hobbs crossbarn, napa valley, california 2019 116
sangiovese villa al cortile riserva, brunello di montalcino, italy 2016 105
barolo vajra albe, barolo, italy 2018 112
gnario field recordings, santa barbara 2021 76
malbec el enemigo, mendoza, argentina 2018 77
pinot noir ammunition sonoma county, california 2020 64
pinot noir melville estate, santa ynez valley, california 2020 90
pinot noir davis bynum jane’s, sonoma county, california 2012 120
pinot noir goldeneye, mendocino county, california 2013 140
pinotage craven wines stellenbosch cinsault, south africa 2020 85
rioja carlos serres gran reserva, rioja, spain 2012 75
lambrusco odyssey fizzolina originale, italy 2021 50
zinfandel gehricke, russian river valley, california 2021 68

D

Vintages subject to change based on availability.



Artillery

CONTEMPORARY COCKTAILS

FIZZY LIFTING DRINK

uncle val’s botanical gin,
18.21 hibiscus syrup,
lemon, honey syrup,
topped with sparkling wine

i;\::
& | .
bl collins | 14

TO THE WINDOW

fords gin, boomsma genever,

coconut aquavit, basil eau de
vie, pineapple syrup, lime,
cardamom bitters, saline

T coupe | 15

5 O’CLOCK SHADOW

erstwhile mezcal,
espresso infused campari,
savannah madeira

g rocks | 17

GIVE ME A BEET

aperol, coconut aquavit,

altos silver, fennel & beet
cordial, pineapple,

cranberry bitters, saline

T coupe | 16

ROSEMARY’S BABY

black grape infused
gin lane, italicus,
savannah grey tea,
bitter cube bolivar bitters,

&T/ nick & noral 16

MADISON SQUARE

rittenhouse rye,
cardamaro, centum herbis,
benedictine, angostura bitters,
orange bitters

Hj nick & noral 16

*consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or
eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Artillery

CONTEMPORARY COCKTAILS

FORSYTH PARK AT DARK

teeling irish whiskey,
high wire amaro, lemon,
blackberries, mint

ﬂ rocks | 16

RUM DIARIES

plantation pot still rum,
paranubes, bordiga aperitif,

granny smith apple juice,

cucumber mint cordials,
absinthe, tiki bitters

&
= pilsner 1 17
a3

THE DOC

high west double rye,

china china, scrappy’s
aromatic bitters, spearmint,

smoked pipe tobacco

!! rocks | 17
sub artillery high west
special barrel 20

BANANAS IN PAJAMAS

purity vodka, tempus fugit
banana, chamomile honey
shrub, lemon, cranberry bitters

wwine [15

e

MAGIC SCHOOL BUS

vida mezcal,
saffron liqueur,
benedictine, lemon,
honey

Q! rocks | 16

ARTILLERY PUNCH

smith and cross rum, copper &
kings brandy, rittenhouse rye,
haymans sloe gin,
green tea, oleo saccharum,
topped with sparkling wine
W
B pineapple
= tumbler | 15

All of our cocktails are handcrafted. Quality takes time.
Please be patient while your drink is prepared to perfection.



Artillery

CONTEMPORARY COCKTAILS

BULL ST. BLUES

great king st. artist blend,
boomsma genever, mt. rigi,
cynar, orgeat, lime

g rocks| 15

BIT OF A PICKLE

haymans old tom gin,

lemon, white balsamic,
cucumber, dill,
cracked pepper

V\ coupe | 16

DID YOU SAY STAKE?

cognac, aperol,
garlic honey shrub,
lemon

g rocks | 15

THE UPSIDE DOWN

wheatley vodka, st. george
spiced pear liqueur, pineapple
syrup, lemon, cava

flute | 15

ROSE QUARTZ

castle & key roots of ruin gin,
raspberry sales gentiane,
sirene americano, mastiha,
peychauds bitters, saline

g rocks | 17

YELLOW BRICK ROAD

makers mark, rosemary syrup,

lemon, heirloom pineapple
amaro, tepache, egg white*

!! rocks | 17

Artillery

CONTEMPORARY COCKTAILS

TOMATO, TOMAHTO

mozzarella washed gin,
salted tomato, basilcello,
lemon, white balsamic

L coupel 16

TRIUMPH

plantation 5 yr rum,
housemade orange
& ginger shrub,
house amaro blend, lemon

!j rocks | 15

TAKE THE REINS

plantation 5 year rum,
plantation oftd, sorrel, moscatel
sherry, granny smith apple juice,
cinnamon vanilla syrup,
angostura bitters

@gf snifter | 16

SOLAR FLARE

plantation pineapple rum,
house made tepache,
lime

g rocks | 16

WHY WAIT?

altos reposado, bordiga
aperitivo, cocchi di torino,
dolin dry vermouth,
aztec chocolate bitters

!! rocks | 17

THE SMOKESHOW

marshmallow fluff washed
high west campfire,

peanut butter infused manuel

acha bianco vermouth,
chocolate bitters

T

<O

coupe | 17

D D

*consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or

All of our cocktails are handcrafted. Quality takes time.
eggs may increase your risk of foodborne iliness.

Please be patient while your drink is prepared to perfection.



Artillery

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

VESPER

fords gin, wheatley vodka,
cocchi americano

Ycoupe 115

e

BIJOU

fords gin, green chartreuse,
cocchi di torino, orange bitters

{
i nick & noral 15

DIAMONDBACK

rittenhouse rye,
yellow chartreuse,
tattersall apple brandy

j nick & noral 16

S

LAST WORD

fords gin, green chartreuse,
luxardo maraschino, lime

i nick & noral 16

HOUSE NEGRONI

fords gin, bruto americano,
cocchi americano

!j rocks | 15

OLD CUBAN

plantation 5 year rum,
lime, simple syrup, mint,
angostura, cava

[ collins 117

3

All of our cocktails are handcrafted. Quality takes time.
Please be patient while your drink is prepared to perfection.

Artillery

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

HANKY PANKY

fords gin, cocchi di torino,
fernet

Sj nick & noral 15

REVOLVER

rittenhouse rye, herencia
espresso, simple syrup,
orange bitters

. coupe |17

CORPSE REVIVER #2

fords gin, cocchi americano,
clement creol, lemon, absinthe

T’coupe [15

LS

THE HOOCH

rotating house milk punch

! rocks | 17




Artillery Artillery

BEER

BOTTLED bitburger, german pilsner 5

4.8%, rhineland-palatinate, german

modelo especial 5
4.4%, mexico

red stripe 5
4.7%, jamaica

DRAFT 8 ask server for available selection®

NON-ALCOHOLIC

athletic brewing free wave hazy ipa 6
athletic brewing upside dawn golden ale 6

ish spritz 6




Artillery

VODKA

BOURBON/
WHISKEY/
RYE

beattie’s sweet potato

beattie’s peppermint vanilla

boyd and blair, potato

castle and key sacred springs, grain
hanger 1, grain & grapes

high wire hometown, grain

purity, winter wheat

titos, corn

vektor vodka

wheatley, wheat

ammunition bourbon
ammunition rye

angel’s envy bourbon

angel’s envy rye

bibb & tucker

bibb & tucker double char
blantons

buffalo trace

castle & key restoration rye
castle & key small batch bourbon
catoctin creek rye

catoctin creek cask proof

crown royal

elijah craig rye

four roses single barrel

four roses small batch select
hibiki harmony

high west bourbon

high west campfire

high west double rye Artillery exclusive barrel
high west double rye

high west rendezvous rye

high wire jimmy red corn limited release
jeffersons bourbon

jeffersons ocean

kinahans irish

knob creek single barrel reserve
matchbook distilling metamodernity bourbon
michter’s small batch bourbon
michter’s rye

nelson bros reserve bourbon
noble oak rye

10
10
11
11
12
10
11
10
11

14
14
18
21
15
16
31
11
14
16
11
15
11
14
14
15
26
11
22
17
11
22
21
12
26
17
14
26
15
15
13
16

Artillery
continued... rittenhouse rye 11
suntory toki whiskey 13
teelings small batch irish 13
teelings single grain irish 15
whistlepig farms 10 yr 21
whistlepig farms 12 yr 31
whistlepig farms 15 yr limited release 46
woodford reserve 14
woodford reserve double oak 17
woodford reserve masters collection batch proof 61
GIN  castle and key harvest gin 11
castle and key roots of ruin 11
fords gin 11
gin lane 1751 london dry 10
haymans old tom gin 10
haymans royal dock navy strength 10
haymans sloe gin 10
hendricks 13
old fourth ward 12
oxley gin 13
plymouth gin 13
uncle vals botanical 13
uncle val’s restorative 13
RUM blackwell jamacian spiced rum 10
dented brick antelope red 9
grander 12yr panama rum 13
panama pacific 11
paranubes 13
plantation original dark 5yr 10
plantation oftd overproof 12
plantation pineapple 11
plantation xaymaca special dry 10




Artillery

SCOTCH

TEQUILA
& MEZCAL,

rhum jm agricole gold
santa teresa 1796
smith and cross

bowmore 12yr islay single malt
bowmore 15yr islay single malt
compass box phenomenology blended malt scotch

compass box no name #3

compass box no name black blended malt scotch

great king st. artist blend
great king st. glasgow blend
monkey sholder blend

the dalmore 12 yr

123 tequila blanco uno
123 tequila reposado dos
123 tequila anejo tres
alma del jaguar blanco
alma del jaguar reposado
altos reposado

altos silver

altos anejo

del maguey vida mezcal
del maguey chichicapa

del maguey las milpas

del maguey san luis del rio
don fulano blanco

don fulano reposado

don fulano anejo

el luchador blanco
erstwhile espadin mezcal
xicaru silver mezcal

xicaru reposado mezcal
xicaru pechuga mole mezcal

11
15
11
20
22
51
41
41
13
13
17
23

16
19
21
19
23
10
10
13
11
21
21
21
17
21
28
15
13
11
11
14

Artillery
DIGESTIF accompani flora green 11
amaro averna 10
amaro del ciclista 13
amaro lucano 10
amaro montenegro 12
amaro nonino 11
bigallette china china 11
butterfly classic absinthe 21
cardamaro 9
chateau de maniban, bas armagnac v.s. 14
chateau de maniban, bas armagnac v.s.o.p 17
cognac gadot, v.s. classique 16
cynar 9
fernet vittone menta 9
gammel dansk bitters 11
green chartreuse 17
genepy des alpes 13
herbsaint 13
high wire amaro 11
leatherbee fernet 11
leopold’s gourmet age de fruit cognac 21
APERITIF poli miere di poli honey liqueur 11
poli morbida grappa 15
roger groult reserve 3yr calvados 17
aperol 10
campari 10
carpano antica 11
cocchi americano 9
cocchi americano rosa 11
cocchi barolo chinato 11
cocchi de torino 9
cocchi dopo teatro vermouth amaro 11
manuel acha vino blanco vermouth 9
manuel acha vino tinto vermouth 9
manzanilla la cigarrera sherry 10
st. george bruto americano 10
FORTIFIED rare wine co. madeira boston bual 15
rare wine co. madeira savannah verde 15
warre’s otima 20yr tawny port 30z. 25
SPECIALTY house limoncello 11




Artillery

Derived from the Georgia Hussar’s colorful military history and
erected in 1896 on the lot that occupies the eastern half of lots 3, 4,
and 5 of Jasper Ward behind the Fay House, Artillery gives subtle
references to the history of the site; from details inspired by the
volunteer militia group of mounted rangers that built it to the many
retailers and businesses that occupied the building over the course
of the past century. Artillery is located where the Georgia Hussars’
armory once housed the cavalry's artillery.




